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09/02/2014

City of Little Rock

Fleet Services - Vehicle Storage Facility

Vehicle VIN

Year

Auction #:

M

Customer List
516

odel Keys Lot#

UNK-BURNED
JHMEG854355019840
1LNLM91V5VY726165

KNAFB121515095916
4M2XV11T2XDJ10169
2G1WX15K819156115

1900
1995
1997
2001
1999
2001

4F4ACR16X0OTTM16864 1996

1HFSC46082A005528
1FTYR10UO3PA73205
JN1CA21DXVT805956
1HGCM72613A025730
2FMZA52422BA05733
1HGCB7157LA072954
1GCCS1441RK180438
JT3GP10V3V0014479
1G1JC5441N7278824
JNBDRO9X22W657541
1FALP52425G328946
1B4GP74L9YB539320
1GTDC14Z2XPZ513852
1FTEF15Y8TLB41491
3N1CB51D61L460468
3FAFP13P61R111826
JKAZG9B12YB511412
1HGCDS5668TA094476
1IFTEX15YXNKA72616
1B3ES26C62D513845

2002
2003
1997
2003
2002
1990
1994
1997
1992
2002
1995
2000
1993
1996
2001
2001
2000
1996
1992
2002

UNK
Clv
MRK
SEP
VIL
MOC
P/U
VTX
RNG
MAX
ACC
WSE
ACC
S14
RAV
CAV
PTH
TAU
GES
P/U
F15
SEN
ESC
ZGB
ACC
F15
NEO
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